CPEA2622L-150MC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CPEA2622L-150MC-DG
Manufacturer CODACA
Manufacturer Product Number CPEA2622L-150MC
Description HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTOR
Detailed Description 15 µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 34 A 2.32mOh
m Max Vertical, 2 PC Pin Flat Wire, High Frequency,

Inductance  2.20μH 3.60μH 5.50μH 7.50μH 10.0μH 12.0μH 15.0μH 22.0μH
A(mm) 2.50 2.00 1.80 1.60 1.30 1.30 1.10 0.90
B(mm) 10.8 11.0 12.4 12.6 11.8 12.9 12.6 11.7
C(mm) 3.50 3.00 2.80 2.60 2.30 2.30 2.10 1.90
 Date code will be changed by manufacture date.
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CPEA2622L-2R2MC 2.20 0.36 0.43 73.0 79.0
CPEA2622L-3R6MC 3.60 0.53 0.64 58.0 65.0
CPEA2622L-5R5MC 5.50 0.70 0.84 40.0 56.0
CPEA2622L-7R5MC 7.50 0.96 1.15 34.0 48.0
CPEA2622L-100MC 10.0 1.34 1.61 29.0 41.0
CPEA2622L-120MC 12.0 1.51 1.81 27.0 39.0
CPEA2622L-150MC 15.0 1.93 2.32 24.0 34.0
CPEA2622L-220MC 22.0 2.90 3.48 19.0 28.0
All data is tested on 25  ambient temperature
1. Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,0.1V.
2. Isat: the actual value of DC current when the
Inductance decrease 30% of its initial Value.